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BALLISALT IV 2012/5/6

YAMAHA SS (1LAP)

Pos. No. % Club Type Tire Best Z GAP Inlap 2nd Best
1 16 JKEP BETH HIGUCHI RT SPIRIT/YAMAHA BS 51.613 - - 1 -
2 10 {&B%k thEK HIGUCHI RT TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 51.635  +0.022 +0.022  1/1 -
3 7 FiHi5 shE £747°0Y 19k with KKR KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 51.783 +0.170 +0.148 1/1 -—
4 4 FHR &3} RL7ATY% birel/YAMAHA BS 51.849 +0.236 +0.066 1/1 -—
5 19 FHEW® T.5R%—& birel/YAMAHA BS 52015  +0.402 +0.166  1/1 -
6 12 frp BB TUL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 52.360  +0.747 +0.345  1/1 -
7 9 FHFIlERX £547°0Y°19h with KKR birel/YAMAHA BS 52.362  +0.749 +0.002 1/1 -
8 6 FEFF £547°8Y°19F with KKR TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 52513  +0.900 +0.151 1/1 -—
9 17 FEAH B T.R5—¢& SPIRIT/YAMAHA BS 52514  +0.901 +0.001 1/1 -—
10 13 SFlU#E—BR T.UOLOD CRG/YAMAHA BS 53.295 +1.682 +0.781 1/1 -—
11 18 AHE =% Team Global TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 53518  +1.905 +0.223  1/1 -
12 15 &R EE (N UDINE=3 Maranello/YAMAHA BS 53769  +2.156 +0.251 1/1 -
13 8 TWEHFZEA NIFKC FA KART/YAMAHA BS 54423  +2.810 +0.654  1/1 -—
14 14 e K5 TUL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 54.634  +3.021 +0.211 1/1 -
15 11 FEH Kk TUL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 54843  +3.230 +0.209  1/1 -
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FEE—F 2012/5/6
YAMAHA SS (10Laps)
Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire BB Total Time = Best
119 =Rk # T.3R%—& birel/YAMAHA BS 10 10:00.265 - 59.194
2 7 45 ShER £347°0Y 19k with KKR KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 10 10:00.380 +0.115 59.141
3 4 FiR &3} RL7ATYY birel/YAMAHA BS 10 10:01.086 +0.821 59.399
4 16 JKEF MR HIGUCHI RT SPIRIT/YAMAHA BS 10 10:01.828 +1.563 59.435
5 8 FEE EA NFFKC FA KART/YAMAHA BS 10 10:02.533 +2.268 59.253
6 10 {EfE thik HIGUCHI RT TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 10 10:02.813 +2.548 59.464
7 6 FEFF £347°0Y 19k with KKR TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 10 10:02.899 +2.634 59.013
8 18 AH=® Team Global TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 10 10:03.077 +2.812 59.158
9 9 Fl EX £547°0Y 19k with KKR birel/YAMAHA BS 10 10:08.717 +8.452  1:00.114
10 13 SFlU#E—B3 T.ULOD CRG/YAMAHA BS 10 10:08.899 +8.634 59.668
11 17 FEHEBER T.55—¢& SPIRIT/YAMAHA BS 10 10:08.994 +8.729 59.163
12 11 FFH KR TUL®D TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 10 10:10.734 +10.469 59.928
13 15 [ fEE (N2 ULINSE= Maranello/YAMAHA BS 10 10:13.786 +13.521 1:00.148
14 14 R RS TUOL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 10 10:13.993 +13.728 59.997
DNF 12 #rrh B8 TUOB5D TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 0 -— - -
RASYTREEE: RZRSvF:
6 FF F 59.013
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YAMAHA SS (14Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire BB Total Time = Best
119 =Rk # T.3R%—& birel/YAMAHA BS 14 13:19.989 - 55.931
2 4 R E3 RL7AT9Y birel/YAMAHA BS 14 13:20.292 +0.303 56.188
3 7 45 ShER £717°8Y 19k with KKR KOSMIC/YAMAHA BS 14 13:20.322 +0.333 55.545
4 6 FFF £717°8Y 19F with KKR TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 14 13:20.896 +0.907 55.991
5 17 FEBH EP T.556—¢& SPIRIT/YAMAHA BS 14 13:21.286 +1.297 55.889
6 16 JKE HIGUCHI RT SPIRIT/YAMAHA BS 14 13:22.642 +2.653 55.884
7 12 B E TUL®D TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 14 13:26.382 +6.393 56.278
8 10 &Mk thik HIGUCHI RT TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 14 13:27.870 +7.881 56.294
9 8 FEE EA NIFKC FA KART/YAMAHA BS 14 13:27.983 +7.994 56.228
10 14 /R RS TUOL®M TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 14 13:32.743 +12.754 56.436
11 13 SFlU #E—B T.UL0 CRG/YAMAHA BS 14 13:34.286 +14.297 56.187
12 9 FIl &* £717°8Y 19k with KKR birel/YAMAHA BS 14 13:38.248 +18.259 56.470
13 15 [ BEE (N2 UDINSE= Maranello/YAMAHA BS 13 14:02.350 1 B[R 59.183

DNF 18 &AH =% Team Global TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 7 07:48.490 7 EE 57.156

DNF 11 B &R TULM TONYKART/YAMAHA BS 0 -— 14 F[H -
PENALTY: No.18 (ERE] HEiEREE

RASYTREEE: RZRSvF:
7 fitiE BhEh 55.545
{ERLH 2012/5/6 WELAYDxA
Orbits 2

www.mylaps.com



